1.00 4  105.008089134  105.0037  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  insta  160.00

1.00 5  105.008089134  105.0037  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  insta  160.00

1.00 6  110.007052395  110.0037  0.00LADIES SLIP  MICHEL SLIP  170.00

2.00 7  110.008091790  55.0037  0.00LAIDIES PANTY  NEKA  90.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

8.00

1710.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1710.00Total  2195.00